STANDARD DETAIL INDEX

FIRE DEPARTMENT (FD)

FD-001 GENERAL NOTES

FD-002 FIRE LANE PAVING SECTION
FD-003 FIRE LANE STRIPING

FD-004 TYPE “A” TURN AROUND

FD-005 TYPE “B” TURN AROUND

FD-006 TURN AROUND ALTERNATIVE Al
FD-007 TURN AROUND ALTERNATIVE A2
FD-008 GATE VALVE AND BOX

FD-009 PIPE EMBEDMENT AND BACKFILL
FD-010 PAVEMENT AND SURFACE REPAIR
FD-011 FIRE LINE INSTALLATION AND PARTS LIST

STORM DRAIN (SD)

SD-001 MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
SD-002 SUBDRAIN BEHIND CURB

SD-003 CURB INLET

SD-004 CURB INLET SECTIONS

SD-005 AREA INLET

SD-006 SQUARE MANHOLE

SD-007 4> -7 SQUARE MANHOLE

SD-008 VERTICAL HEADWALL WITH APRON
SD-009 SLOPING HEADWALLS WITH APRON
SD-010 CONCRETE HEADWALL

SD-011 TABLE OF DIMENSIONS

SD-012 CONCRETE COLLAR AND PLUG
SD-013 CONCRETE SWALE BOTTOM

SD-014 PIPE AND BOX EMBEDMENT AND BACKFILL



STREET PAVING (SP)

SP-001
SP-002
SP-003
SP-004
SP-005
SP-006
SP-007
SP-008
SP-009
SP-010
SP-011
SP-012
SP-013
SP-014
SP-015
SP-016
SP-017
SP-018
SP-019
SP-020
SP-021
SP-022
SP-023
SP-024

UTILITY LOCATION

GUARD RAIL

DEAD END BARRICADE

RESIDENTIAL SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTAL CONCRETE STEPS

4 FT SIDEWALK

RESIDENTIAL CONCRETE APPROACH
COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH
ASPHALT ROAD SECTION

CONCRETE ROAD SECTION
CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
CONCRETE PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT
CONCRETE JOINT SPACING
CONCRETE PAVING TRANSITION
PAVEMENT AND SURFACE REPAIR
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 1/5
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 2/5
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 3/5
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4/5
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 5/5

LEFT TURN PAVEMENT MARKINGS
PAVEMENT BUTTONS

HANDICAP CURB RAMP

TXDOT PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES

SANITARY SEWER (SS)

SS-001
SS-002
SS-003
SS-004
SS-005
SS-006
SS-007

PAMREX MH COVER AND FRAME
MANHOLE CAST IN PLACE

DROP MANHOLE

PIPE EMBEDMENT

SEWER PIPE CONCRETE ENCASEMENT
SHALLOW SERVICE LINE

DEEP SERVICE LINE



WATER MAIN (WM)

WM-001
WM-002
WM-003
WM-004
WM-005
WM-006
WM-007
WM-008
WM-009
WM-010
WM-011
WM-012
WM-013
WM-014
WM-015
WM-016

GATE VALVE AND BOX

VALVE AND BOX 16” & GREATER

16” AND GREATER VALVE AND SQUARE BOX
FIRE HYDRANT

FIRE HYDRANT OFF OF PAVEMENT
HORIZONTAL BLOCKING

VERTICAL BLOCKING

CONC. STEP ANCHOR

WATER SERVICE CONNECTION

SANITARY SEWER OVER WATER MAIN
WATER AND SANITARY SEWER SEPARATION
BRIDGE PIPE HANGERS

BORED CROSSING

BACKFILL DITCH WIDTH

1 INCH AIR RELEASE VALVE

OFFSET 1 INCH AIR RELEASE VALVE



