

STANDARD DETAIL INDEX

FIRE DEPARTMENT (FD)

FD-001	GENERAL NOTES
FD-002	FIRE LANE PAVING SECTION
FD-003	FIRE LANE STRIPING
FD-004	TYPE "A" TURN AROUND
FD-005	TYPE "B" TURN AROUND
FD-006	TURN AROUND ALTERNATIVE A1
FD-007	TURN AROUND ALTERNATIVE A2
FD-008	GATE VALVE AND BOX
FD-009	PIPE EMBEDMENT AND BACKFILL
FD-010	PAVEMENT AND SURFACE REPAIR
FD-011	FIRE LINE INSTALLATION AND PARTS LIST

STORM DRAIN (SD)

SD-001	MANHOLE COVER AND FRAME
SD-002	SUBDRAIN BEHIND CURB
SD-003	CURB INLET
SD-004	CURB INLET SECTIONS
SD-005	AREA INLET
SD-006	SQUARE MANHOLE
SD-007	4' – 7' SQUARE MANHOLE
SD-008	VERTICAL HEADWALL WITH APRON
SD-009	SLOPING HEADWALLS WITH APRON
SD-010	CONCRETE HEADWALL
SD-011	TABLE OF DIMENSIONS
SD-012	CONCRETE COLLAR AND PLUG
SD-013	CONCRETE SWALE BOTTOM
SD-014	PIPE AND BOX EMBEDMENT AND BACKFILL

STREET PAVING (SP)

SP-001	UTILITY LOCATION
SP-002	GUARD RAIL
SP-003	DEAD END BARRICADE
SP-004	RESIDENTIAL SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAY
SP-005	RESIDENTIAL CONCRETE STEPS
SP-006	4 FT SIDEWALK
SP-007	RESIDENTIAL CONCRETE APPROACH
SP-008	COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH
SP-009	ASPHALT ROAD SECTION
SP-010	CONCRETE ROAD SECTION
SP-011	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
SP-012	CONCRETE PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT
SP-013	CONCRETE JOINT SPACING
SP-014	CONCRETE PAVING TRANSITION
SP-015	PAVEMENT AND SURFACE REPAIR
SP-016	PAVEMENT MARKINGS 1/5
SP-017	PAVEMENT MARKINGS 2/5
SP-018	PAVEMENT MARKINGS 3/5
SP-019	PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4/5
SP-020	PAVEMENT MARKINGS 5/5
SP-021	LEFT TURN PAVEMENT MARKINGS
SP-022	PAVEMENT BUTTONS
SP-023	HANDICAP CURB RAMP
SP-024	TXDOT PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES

SANITARY SEWER (SS)

SS-001	PAMREX MH COVER AND FRAME
SS-002	MANHOLE CAST IN PLACE
SS-003	DROP MANHOLE
SS-004	PIPE EMBEDMENT
SS-005	SEWER PIPE CONCRETE ENCASEMENT
SS-006	SHALLOW SERVICE LINE
SS-007	DEEP SERVICE LINE

WATER MAIN (WM)

WM-001	GATE VALVE AND BOX
WM-002	VALVE AND BOX 16" & GREATER
WM-003	16" AND GREATER VALVE AND SQUARE BOX
WM-004	FIRE HYDRANT
WM-005	FIRE HYDRANT OFF OF PAVEMENT
WM-006	HORIZONTAL BLOCKING
WM-007	VERTICAL BLOCKING
WM-008	CONC. STEP ANCHOR
WM-009	WATER SERVICE CONNECTION
WM-010	SANITARY SEWER OVER WATER MAIN
WM-011	WATER AND SANITARY SEWER SEPARATION
WM-012	BRIDGE PIPE HANGERS
WM-013	BORED CROSSING
WM-014	BACKFILL DITCH WIDTH
WM-015	1 INCH AIR RELEASE VALVE
WM-016	OFFSET 1 INCH AIR RELEASE VALVE